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SPECIFICATIONS

Graphics Processing Unit
Interface

Core Clocks

Memory Clock Speed
Memory Size

Memory Type

Memory Bus

HDCP Support

Power consumption
Recommended PSU

Card Dimension(mm)
Weight (Card / Package)
DirectX Version Support
OpenGL Version Support
Maximum Displays

DVI Connectors
D-SUB Connectors
HDMI Connectors
RAMDAC speed (MHz)

NVIDIA GeForce® GT 730
PClI Express 2.0
1006

1600

2048

DDR3

64 bits

Y

23

300

146 x 107x 28mm
224

12 API

4.4

3

Dual-link DVI-D x 1

Max Resolution: 2560 x 1600 @60 Hz

1
1 (version 1.4a)

Max Resolution: 4096x2160 @24 Hz
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FEATURES

Core/Memory

e 1006 MHz Core
e 2048MB DDR3 1600 MHz

Video Output Function

e Dual-link DVI-D x 1
e HDMI x 1 (version 1.4a)
e D-Subx1

For more information check our Product page
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